
MARRI 
LAXMAN 
REDDY 

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS MLR Institute of Technology 
Laxman Reddy Avenue, Dundigal. Outhbullapur (M), Hyderabad- 500 043 

Phone Nos: 08418-204066 /204088, Fax: 08418- 204088 

Ref No : MLRIT/ACS/2022-23/Alumni Amount/01 
This is to certify that a total amount of Rs:16.35.750 /-is credited till date in MLR Institute of Technology Alumni Association Account from MLR Institute of Technology Account towards Alumni contribution. The year wise contribution from MLR Institute of Technology ACCount to MLR Institute of Technology Alumni Association Account is given below: 

2. Deans 

SI No 

Date : 18-06-2023 

Copy to: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1. The Principal 

YEAR 

3. Alumni Coordinator 

2018-19 
2019-20 
2020-21 
2021-22 

Total Amount 
2022-23 

AMOUNT(In Rupees) 
2,21,830 
3,91,060 
1,40,000 
3,13,500 
5,69,360 
16,35,750 / 

as 
Chief Finance Officer 

Chief Financial Oficer 
MLR Institute of Technology Dundigal, Hyderabad - 43. 

4. President, MLR Institute of Technology Alumni Association 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

		2023-12-01T09:55:00+0530
	SRINIVASA RAO KOPPULA




