

## MLR Institute of Technology

Laxman Reddy Avenue, Dundigal, Quthbullapur (M), Hyderabad – 500 043

Phone Nos: 08418 – 204066 / 204088, Fax: 08418 – 204088

Ref No: MLRIT/ACS/2022-23/Alumni Amount/01

This is to certify that a total amount of Rs:16,35,750 /-is credited till date in MLR Institute of Technology Alumni Association Account from MLR Institute of Technology Account towards Alumni contribution. The year wise contribution from MLR Institute of Technology Account to MLR Institute of Technology Alumni Association Account is given below:

SI No	YEAR	AMOUNT(In Rupees)
1	2018-19	2,21,830
2	2019-20	3,91,060
3	2020-21	1,40,000
4	2021-22	3,13,500
5	2022-23	5,69,360
Total Amount		16,35,750 /-

Date: 18-06-2023

Copy to:

1. The Principal

2. Deans

3. Alumni Coordinator

Chief Financial Officer
MLR Institute of Technology
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 43.

4. President, MLR Institute of Technology Alumni Association